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
Full |BsmtArea /20 Encl Porch 126 MFL Value 0
House only FinBsmtArea 0 | Deck 60 Total Value 107,500
NO outbuildings 1st Floor 720 Fuel Type Oil
listed on internet e AC N Baths | 1
2ndFloor 0 Heat System Forced Air
outside dimensions 1/2 Sty Area > 720 WB Fireplace 0 Bedrooms | 3
(est 75% of this area usable) GasFirepiace 0| Bed Above Grade | 3
outside dimensions Fin Attic >>>> 0 Exterior Masonary 0 Bedroomsin Bsmt | 0
(est 50% of this area usable)
Tax Year 2024 Parcel# 018-401 Location Address
House Type Ranch W4566 BROEK RD
Story Height |1 Exterior Vinyl Acres  4.83
YrBuilt 1993 Att Garage 0 Land Value 13,100
Total LIVIng Area Above Grade 1208 Open Porch 0 Improv Value 139,000
Full |BsmtiArea 1208 Encl Porch 0 MFL Value 0
House only Fin BsmtArea 0 Deck 0 Total Value 152,100
No outbuildings 1st Floor 1208 Fuel T ——
A . VO ype Ext Wood
listed on internet 2nd Floor 0 Heat System Force Air A/C:|NO R
outside dimensions 1/2 Sty Area > 0 WB Fireplace 0 Bedrooms | 2
(est 75% of this area usable) GasFirepiace 0| Bed Above Grade | 2
outside dimensions Fin Attic >>>> 0 Exterior Masonary 0 Bedroomsin Bsmt | 0
(est 50% of this area usable)
Tax Year 2024 Parcel# 018-404 Location Address
House Type Old Style W4615 BROEK RD
Story Height 1 Exterior Vinyl Acres 275
YrBuilt 1900 Att Garage 572 Land Value 8,800
Total LIVIng Area Above Grade 1344 Open Porch 0 Improv Value 146,300
| Ful  [BsmtArea| 1344 Encl Porch 120 MFL Value 0
House only Fin Bsmt Area 880 Deck 192 Total Value 155,100
No outbuildings 1st Floor 1344 Fuel T ——
A . | o ype Lp Gas
ISIEEO I AEIRIES 2nd Floor 0 Heat System Hot Water A/C:|NO Baths | 2
outside dimensions 1/2 Sty Area > 0 WB Fireplace 0 Bedrooms | 3
(est 75% of this area usable) GasFireplace 0 | Bed Above Grade | 3
outside dimensions Fin Attic >>>> 0 Bedroomsin Bsmt | 0

(est 50% of this area usable)

Exterior Masonary

0]




HOUSE INFO Green Grove

Tax Year 2024

Information is from property cards and should be verified with onsite visit for a Proper Appraisal

Tax Year 2024 Parcel# 018-398 Location Address
House Type Old Style W4654 BROEK RD
Story Height 2 Exterior Vinyl Acres 40
YrBuilt 1933 Att Garage 0 Land Value 14,300
Total Living Area Above Grade | 2768 Open Porch 271 Improv Value 188,200
Ful  [BsmtiAreal 1368 Encl Porch 0 MFL Value 0
House only FinBsmtArea 0 Deck 144 Total Value 202,500
No outbuildings 1st Floor 1936 Fuel T -
2 . ype Oil/Lp Gas
“steclontniormey SHEBlogN 832 Heat System Forced Air AIC No gaths | 2
outside dimensions 1/2 Sty Area > 0 WB Fireplace 0 Bedrooms = 5
(est 75% of this area usable) GasFirepiace 0 | Bed Above Grade | 5
outside dimensions Fin Attic >>>> 0 Exterior Masonary 160 Bedrooms in Bsmt 0
(est 50% of this area usable)
Tax Year 2024 Parcel# 018-395 Location Address
House Type Ranch W4760 BROEK RD
Story Height |1 Exterior Brick/ Vinyl Acres 1.45
YrBuilt 1992 Att Garage 529 Land Value 5,800
Total Living Area Above Grade | 2677 Open Porch 18 Improv Value 173,900
Slab  |BsmtArea) 0 Encl Porch 0 MFL Value 0
House only FinBsmtArea 0 Deck 270 Total Value 179,700
No outbuildings 1st Floor 2677 Fuel T
A . el ype Lp Gas/Ext
listed on internet 2ndFloor O Heat System BASE BD | A/C Yes Baths | 3
outside dimensions 1/2 Sty Area > 0 WB Fireplace 0 ESUIENE | S
(est 75% of this area usable) Gas Fireplace 0 | Bed Above Grade | 3
: i : i : g P — Bedrooms in Bsmt 0
outside dimensions Fin Attic >>>> 0 Exterior Masonary 340
(est 50% of this area usable)
Tax Year 2024 Parcel# 018-411.001 Location Address
House Type W4761  BROEK RD
Story Height Exterior Acres 24.78
Yr Built 0 Att Garage 0 Land Value 12,400
Total Living Area Above Grade 0 Open Porch 0 Improv Value 4,900
___ |BsmtArea] 0 Encl Porch 0 MFL Value 0
House only FinBsmtArea 0 Deck 0 Total Value 17,300
No outbuildings istFloor 0 Fuel T
. . B ype
listed on internet ondFloor O Heat System —AIC No Baths | 0
outside dimensions 1/2 Sty Area > 0 WB Fireplace 0 ESUENE | 0
(est 75% of this area usable) GasFirepiace 0| Bed Above Grade | 0
outside dimensions Fin Attic >>>> 0 Exterior Masonary 0 Bedrooms in Bsmt | 0
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